

## 2025 - 2026 SCHEDULE OF FEES (Membership is for Financial Year)

MEMBERSHIP	All Prices include GST		ESA Renewal/New Membership	
Competitor Senior		\$	455.00	
Competitor 55+		\$	380.00	
Competitor Limited (Compete i	n 4 Events per Financial Year)	\$	380.00	
Competitor Junior	,	\$	240.00	
Participant Senior		\$	300.00	
Participant Junior		\$	205.00	
Recreational Senior		\$	165.00	
Recreational Junior		\$	75.00	
Supporter - Coach		\$	280.00	
Supporter - Owner		\$	280.00	
Supporter - Volunteer		\$	165.00	
Supporter - Other		\$	280.00	
Supporter - Official		\$	165.00	
Life Membership (Applies to Renewal Only)		\$	95.45	
Club & Ag Show Affiliates 1-2 Events		\$	185.00	
Club & Ag Show Affiliates 3+ Ev	rents	\$	450.00	
Sports Affiliate		\$	450.00	
Sport - Schools		\$	119.00	
Commercial Affiliate		\$	1,072.00	
HORSES				
Harra Dagistration Full		\$	165.00	
Horse Registration - Full			25.00	
Horse Registration - Base  Horse Transfer of Ownership		\$	131.00	
Replacement Horse Registration		\$	131.00	
Change of Name	"	\$	214.00	
Certificate Alteration (i.e Brand	ls Foaling date Prefix)	\$	155.00	
Lease Notification Fee	is, roding dute, rrenxy	\$	155.00	
COMPETITION / PERFOR	RMANCE LICENSES	Y	133.00	
Dressage		\$	40.00	
Eventing		\$	40.00	
Pony Dressage		\$	40.00	
Jumping		\$	40.00	
OTHER				
Urgant Processing Fee / Permins	d in loss than 2 working days)		EO 00	
Urgent Processing Fee (Require	tu iii iess tiidii o workiiig udys)	\$	50.00	